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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 4 Masc., 50m Lliure Open
11/5/2024 - 16:20 Resultats
CIR 24.34 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 24.98 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.32 667 667,00
2. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.37 722 722,00
3. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 26.19 727 727,00
4. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.41 709 709,00
5. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.42 708 708,00
6. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 GEiEG 26.97 552 552,00
7. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.12 555 555,00
8. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L'Hospitalet 27.39 679 679,00
9. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Ferran 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.51 532 532,00

10. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 27.55 563 563,00
11. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.01 493 493,00

WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 28.01 665 665,00
13. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 28.11 557 557,00
14. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.34 613 613,00
15. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.61 557 557,00
16. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 29.45 434 434,00
17. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 29.47 571 571,00
18. FERNANDEZ RIVERA, Hugo 85 C.N. Granollers 29.54 457 457,00

PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 29.54 567 567,00
20. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.79 552 552,00
21. MARGARIT SANCHEZ, Arcadi 73 C.N. Santa Perpètua 29.94 520 520,00
22. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 30.00 517 517,00
23. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 433 -
24. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 30.20 428 428,00
25. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.70 505 505,00
26. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 30.90 375 375,00
27. BURGUEÑO BARROSO, Jordi 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.05 466 -

MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 31.05 436 436,00
29. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.28 456 456,00
30. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.41 399 399,00
31. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 31.55 415 415,00
32. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 31.89 450 450,00
33. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 377 377,00

SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 359 -
35. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 32.40 384 384,00
36. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.46 381 381,00
37. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 33.20 381 381,00
38. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 33.25 355 -
39. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.36 376 376,00
40. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 33.46 372 372,00
41. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 33.88 318 318,00
42. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.21 365 365,00
43. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.41 441 441,00

LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.41 342 342,00
45. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 35.03 324 324,00
46. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.85 317 -
47. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.07 488 488,00
48. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.42 225 225,00
49. GIRBAU AMBRÒS, Joan 67 C.N. Granollers 39.68 233 -
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

50. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.98 251 -
51. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.26 194 194,00
52. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 47.51 186 186,00
BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona -
BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

20+

1. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.12 555 555,00
2. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 29.45 434 434,00
3. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 30.90 375 375,00

25+

1. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Ferran 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.51 532 532,00

30+

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.32 667 667,00
2. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 GEiEG 26.97 552 552,00
3. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.01 493 493,00

35+

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.37 722 722,00
2. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 27.55 563 563,00
3. FERNANDEZ RIVERA, Hugo 85 C.N. Granollers 29.54 457 457,00
4. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 433 -
5. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 30.20 428 428,00
6. SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 359 -
7. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.42 225 225,00

BX TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona -

40+

1. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 28.11 557 557,00
2. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.41 399 399,00
3. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 377 377,00
4. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 33.88 318 318,00

BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -

45+

1. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 26.19 727 727,00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.41 709 709,00
3. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.42 708 708,00
4. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.61 557 557,00
5. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 31.05 436 436,00
6. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 31.55 415 415,00
7. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 32.40 384 384,00
8. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.46 381 381,00
9. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 33.25 355 -
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure

50+

1. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L'Hospitalet 27.39 679 679,00
2. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.34 613 613,00
3. MARGARIT SANCHEZ, Arcadi 73 C.N. Santa Perpètua 29.94 520 520,00
4. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 30.00 517 517,00
5. BURGUEÑO BARROSO, Jordi 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.05 466 -
6. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.28 456 456,00
7. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 33.20 381 381,00
8. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.36 376 376,00
9. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 33.46 372 372,00

10. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.41 342 342,00
11. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 35.03 324 324,00

55+

1. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 28.01 665 665,00
2. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 29.47 571 571,00
3. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 29.54 567 567,00
4. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.79 552 552,00
5. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.70 505 505,00
6. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 31.89 450 450,00
7. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.21 365 365,00
8. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.85 317 -
9. GIRBAU AMBRÒS, Joan 67 C.N. Granollers 39.68 233 -

BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

60+

1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.98 251 -

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.41 441 441,00
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.26 194 194,00

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 47.51 186 186,00

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.07 488 488,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 26.19 727 727,00
2. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.37 722 722,00
3. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.41 709 709,00
4. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 26.42 708 708,00
5. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L'Hospitalet 27.39 679 679,00
6. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.32 667 667,00
7. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 28.01 665 665,00
8. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.34 613 613,00
9. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 29.47 571 571,00

10. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 29.54 567 567,00
11. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 27.55 563 563,00
12. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 28.11 557 557,00

FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.61 557 557,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 4, Masc., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

14. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.12 555 555,00
15. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 GEiEG 26.97 552 552,00

ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.79 552 552,00
17. PIÑERO ZOMEÑO, Ferran 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.51 532 532,00
18. MARGARIT SANCHEZ, Arcadi 73 C.N. Santa Perpètua 29.94 520 520,00
19. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 30.00 517 517,00
20. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.70 505 505,00
21. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.01 493 493,00
22. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.07 488 488,00
23. BURGUEÑO BARROSO, Jordi 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.05 466 -
24. FERNANDEZ RIVERA, Hugo 85 C.N. Granollers 29.54 457 457,00
25. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.28 456 456,00
26. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 31.89 450 450,00
27. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.41 441 441,00
28. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubí 31.05 436 436,00
29. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 29.45 434 434,00
30. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 433 -
31. SÁNCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86 Club Proam 30.20 428 428,00
32. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 31.55 415 415,00
33. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.41 399 399,00
34. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 32.40 384 384,00
35. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.46 381 381,00

GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornellà 33.20 381 381,00
37. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 377 377,00
38. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.36 376 376,00
39. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 30.90 375 375,00
40. BERGUA CORVINOS, Carlos 70 U.E. D'Horta 33.46 372 372,00
41. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.21 365 365,00
42. SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.02 359 -
43. JULIÀ MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E. D'Horta 33.25 355 -
44. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.41 342 342,00
45. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 35.03 324 324,00
46. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 33.88 318 318,00
47. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.85 317 -
48. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.98 251 -
49. GIRBAU AMBRÒS, Joan 67 C.N. Granollers 39.68 233 -
50. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.42 225 225,00
51. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.26 194 194,00
52. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 47.51 186 186,00
BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona -
BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -


